WRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3WWRB-YDK-3W SeriesSeries
OrderOrderOrderOrder CodeCodeCodeCode
NominalNominalNominalNominal
InputInputInputInput
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
RatedRatedRatedRated
OutputOutputOutputOutput
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
OutputOutputOutputOutput CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent1111 InputInputInputInput
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
FullFullFullFull loadloadloadload
EfEfEfEfffffcienccienccienccienc2222
(Min.)(Min.)(Min.)(Min.)
IsolationIsolationIsolationIsolation
CapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitance
MTTFMTTFMTTFMTTF3333
Min.Load Full Load
V (nom.) V mA mA mA % pF kHrs
WRB0505YDK-3W 5 5 100-150 400-600 615 66 40 1939
WRB0509YDK-3W 5 9 55-83 222-333 563 72 52 1926
WRB0512YDK-3W 5 12 42-62 166-250 548 71 43 1907
WRB0515YDK-3W 5 15 33-50 133-200 533 73 44 1924
WRB1205YDK-3W 12 5 150 600 362 71 36 1928
WRB1209YDK-3W 12 9 83 333 320 78 52 1916
WRB1212YDK-3W 12 12 62 250 316 78 44 1897
WRB1215YDK-3W 12 15 50 200 308 79 47 1914
WRB2403YDK-3W 24 3.3 227 909 178 70 30 1671
WRB2405YDK-3W 24 5 150 600 174 70 36 1673
WRB2409YDK-3W 24 9 83 333 156 78 52 1663
WRB2412YDK-3W 24 12 62 250 154 80 44 1644
WRB2415YDK-3W 24 15 50 200 150 82 54 1657
WRB4803YDK-3W 48 3.3 227 909 87 71 30 1676
WRB4805YDK-3W 48 5 150 600 87 73 35 1668
WRB4809YDK-3W 48 9 83 333 78 80 52 1663
WRB4812YDK-3W 48 12 62 250 77 81 44 1648